
                                             3/2/1 Player Scores For U12’s Through U18s 
 

 

    Contact; 
Jarrod     
Mobberley  

       junior@wyomingfc.com.au 
         

       A = Player absent 

TEAM:      3 = Best On Field 

      2 = Second Best On Field 

COACH AND/OR MANAGER'S NAME:  PHONE NO:  1 = Third Best On Field 

           
   

 
Month   

     
 ADD DATES FOR EACH GAME 

      
Number 

Player Name      
Total 

Points 

1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

6               

7               

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16                   
NOTES: 3, 2, 1 points award should be completed by the Coach/Manager soon after each game (home and away) Each Month email sheet to junior@wyomingfc.com.au   

Coaches/Managers should take into consideration when allotting points that the 3 points should be awarded to the player who is the most outstanding on the day.  
Things to look for are:   player's performance with individual skills;  proper technique as a player;  adherence to pre match tactics; 

 player attitude during the game;  sportsmanship to opposition;   

 positional play on the field;  team support to fellow players;    
Two (2) points should be allotted to the next most outstanding player and one (1) point to the next.        



                  


